
Your name, address and telephone number may be given to persons 
seeking details of breeders or the availability of puppies. If you do not 
wish this to happen write NO in the following box.

WEBSITE LISTING
If you do not want your litter to be listed on the Dogs New Zealand 
Website, write NO in the following box, otherwise all contact 
information will be listed on the website. 

(Sire)

The Number of Dogs and Bitches 
living to be Litter Recorded is

Dogs Bitches

Membership No.

A – CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
BREED/VARIETY_ _______________________________________________________________

I hereby certify that___________________________________________________________________
(Dam)

Dogs NZ Reg No:___________________________________

was served by_____________________________________________________________________

Dogs NZ Reg No: _ _________________________________

1st Service date ______________________________________   2nd Service date__________________________________________
At least one service date must be entered 

Signature____________________________________________   Signature _______________________________________________
         (Witness to Mating)						                    (All owners of Sire)

Address in full:  ______________________________________  Address in full:  __________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________   _____________________________________________________ 

Date:  ______________________________________________   Date:  _________________________________________________

Was the litter got using Artificial Insemination?   Yes

I/We have consent to use this frozen semen      Yes

No of Straws / Vials / Pellets used 

B – FORM FOR RECORDING OF BIRTH
I hereby certify that, the Bitch (Name)___________________________________________________________________

WHELPED ON ________________________________________   
	 					

Breeder’s Name_ ___________________________________________________________________________________

Address (IN FULL) __________________________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Phone ..................................................................  Email _ _________________________________________________

Breeder’s Registered Kennel Name   _ ______________________________________

I hereby certify that the information given on this form is true and correct. I present this notification of birth of litter on the understanding 
that I hereby become bound by the Rules and Regulations of Dogs New Zealand, for the time being in force and any amendments from 
time to time made thereto.

Breeder’s Signature_ ________________________________________________________________________________
(If Bitch is owned jointly, all signatures required)

Gestation must be a minimum of 55 and maximum of 69 days 

Fee within 6 Months of Whelping - $45

NZ Dog World Litter Notification (Optional) - $20 Total paid $..........................................

Internet Banking** DNZ Account 03-0547-0104575-00 Date Banked .........../........../.............

Credit Card Number Expiry Date ............./........../.............

Tick box 

** Please ensure paperwork is forwarded within 7 days and enter your membership number in the bank reference field.

Combined Certificate Of Service and 
Litter Notification Form
Dogs New Zealand, Private Bag 50903, Porirua 5240

Suec
Cross-Out



NOTES
1.	 This form must accompany or precede the Application for Registration of Dogs form and be accompanied by the current service fee for filing and litter Notification.
2.	 Registration fees are not to be sent with this form unless accompanied by the Dog Registration form. PLEASE NOTE: The Dog Registration fee is in addition to the 

Litter Notification Service Charge.
3.	 The owner(s) of the sire and a witness to the mating (whether owner of the sire or dam, or a third party) must sign Section A as indicated.
4.	 When the bitch whelps the owner of the bitch at that time (i.e., the breeder) must complete Section B. (Only the breeder may do this).
5.	 Section C used if a Magazine advertisement is required. A separate fee is payable for the advertisement.
6.	 This completed form should be sent to Dogs New Zealand (DNZ) within six months of the date of whelping.
7.	 A litter consists of one or more puppies born at the same parturition. The whelping date of a litter is the date whelping commences.
8.	 All dogs whelped in this litter should be recorded in Section B
9.	 A dog cannot be registered with DNZ unless the Combined Certificate of Service and Litter Notification form has been recorded at DNZ as detailed above.
10.	 Privacy Act: Information contained in and supplied for the purposes of Dogs New Zealand Register of Dogs is public information, available for public search, and 

information will be disclosed on request.
11.	 For frozen semen requirements please contact this office.

BREED CODES
GROUP 1. TOYS GROUP 2. TERRIERS GROUP 3. GUNDOGS GROUP 4. HOUNDS
Affenpinscher
Australian Silky Terrier
Bichon Frise
Biewer Terrier
Bolognese
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Chihuahua (Long Coat)
Chihuahua (Smooth Coat)
Chinese Crested Dog
Coton de Tulear
English Toy Terrier (Black & Tan)
Griffon Bruxellois
Havanese
Italian Greyhound
Japanese Chin
King Charles Spaniel
Lowchen
Maltese
Miniature Pinscher
Papillon
Pekingese
Pomeranian
Pug
Russian Toy
Yorkshire Terrier

102
104
106
105
107
108
112
116
118
119
120
124
125
128
132
136
138
140
144
148
152
156
160
162
164

Airedale Terrier
American Staffordshire Terrier
American Hairless Terrier
Australian Terrier
Bedlington Terrier
Border Terrier
Bull Terrier
Bull Terrier (Miniature)
Cesky Terrier
Cairn Terrier
Dandie Dinmont Terrier
Fox Terrier (Smooth)
Fox Terrier (Wire)
German Hunting Terrier
Glen of Imaal Terrier
Irish Terrier
Jack Russell Terrier
Kerry Blue Terrier 
Lakeland Terrier
Manchester Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Norwich Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Scottish Terrier
Sealyham Terrier
Skye Terrier
Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Tenterfield Terrier
Welsh Terrier
West Highland White Terrier

204
209
210
208
212
216
220
224
229
228
232
236
240
241
242
244
245
248
252
256
258
260
261
268
272
276
278
280
213
284
288

American Cocker Spaniel
Brittany
Chesapeake Bay  Retriever
Clumber Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Cesky Fousek
Curly Coated Retriever
Bracco Italiano
Deutsch Langhaar
English Setter
English Springer Spaniel
Field Spaniel
Flat-coated Retriever
German Shorthaired Pointer
German Wirehaired Pointer
Golden Retriever
Gordon Setter
Hungarian Vizsla
Hungarian Wire Haired Vizsla
Irish  Water Spaniel
Irish Red & White Setter
Irish Setter
Italian Spinone
Labrador Retriever
Lagotto Romagnolo
Large Munsterlander
Murray River Retriever
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Pointer
Spanish Water Dog
Sussex Spaniel
Weimaraner
Weimaraner (Long Haired)
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Wirehaired Slovakian Pointer

348
338
310
340
344
314
312
317
318
328
360
349
316
304
305
320
332
306
315
356
339
336
309
324
313
307
319
326
308
363
362
372
373
364
374

Afghan Hound
Azawakh
Basenji
Basset Fauve de Bretagne
Basset Hound
Bavarian Mountain Scent Hound
Beagle
Black & Tan Coonhound
Bluetick Coonhound
Bloodhound
Borzoi
Cirneco Dell’Etna
Dachshund (Long Haired)
Dachshund (Smooth Haired)
Dachshund (Wire Haired)
Dachshund (Miniature Long Haired)
Dachshund (Miniature Smooth Haired)
Dachshund (Miniature Wire Haired)
Deerhound
Norwegian Elkhound
Finnish Spitz
Foxhound
Grand Basset Griffon Vendeen
Greyhound
Hamiltonstovare
Harrier
Ibizan Hound
Irish Wolfhound
Otter Hound
Peruvian Hairless Dog (Small)
Peruvian Hairless Dog (Medium)
Peruvian Hairless Dog (Large)
Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Portugese Podengo Wire Large
Portugese Podengo Wire Medium
Portugese Podengo Wire Miniature
Portugese Podengo Smooth Large
Portugese Podengo Smooth Medium
Portugese Podengo Smooth Miniature
Pharaoh Hound
Redbone Coonhound 
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Saluki or Gazelle Hound
Sloughi
Thai Ridgeback Dog
Whippet

404
406
408
411
412
414
416
422
421 
420
424
425
428
432
436
440
444
448
452
456
460
464
465
468
470
472
474
476
477
491
490
489
410
481
482
483
453
454
455
478
487
480
484
486
485
488

GROUP 5. WORKING DOGS GROUP 6. UTILITY GROUP 7. NON-SPORTING
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie
Beauceron
Belgian Shepherd Dog (Groenendael)
Belgian Shepherd Dog (Laekenois)
Belgian Shepherd Dog (Malinois)
Belgian Shepherd Dog (Tervueren)
Bergamasco Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Bouvier des Flandres
Briard
Czechoslovakian Wolfdog
Collie (Rough)
Collie (Smooth)
Dutch Shepherd Dog
Finnish Lapphund
German Shepherd Dog (Stock Coat)
German Shepherd Dog (Long Stock)
Hungarian Puli
Icelandic Sheepdog
Komondor
Kuvasz
Maremma Sheepdog
Miniature American Shepherd
Norwegian Buhund
NZ Huntaway
Old English Sheepdog
Polish Lowland Sheepdog
Pumi
Pyrenean Sheepdog (Long-Haired)
Shetland Sheepdog
Stumpy-Tail Cattle Dog
Swedish Lapphund
Swedish Vallhund
Tatra Shepherd Dog
Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
White Swiss Shepherd Dog

504
508
513
514
515
509
512
510
511
519
516
517
518
521
520
522
524
523
528
529
530
537
533
534
531
541
532
535
536
538
539
554
540
546
543
544
547
548
552
553

Akita
Alaskan Malamute
Anatolian Shepherd Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog
Black Russian Terrier
Boxer
Bullmastiff
Central Asian Shepherd Dog
Canadian Eskimo Dog
Caucasian Shepherd Dog
Estrela Mountain Dog
Dobermann
Dogue de Bordeaux
German Pinscher
Italian Corso Dog
Japanese Akita
Great Swiss Mountain Dog
Kangal Dog
Landseer (European Type
Leonberger
Mastiff
Neapolitan Mastiff
Newfoundland
Portuguese Water Dog
Pyrenean Mastiff
Pyrenean Mountain Dog
Rottweiler
Saint Bernard
Samoyed
Schnauzer
Schnauzer (Giant)
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Shiba Inu
Shikoku
Siberian Husky
Spanish Mastiff
Tibetan Mastiff
Tornjak
Yakutian Laika

637
602
603
615
604
608
616
617
618
620
619
628
629
634
635
601
636
638
621
670
648
650
652
661
667
668
672
676
680
688
690
692
639
640
642
645
697
646
698

Australasian Bosdog
Boston Terrier
Bulldog
Canaan Dog
Chow Chow
Dalmatian
Eurasier
French Bulldog
German Spitz (Klein)
German Spitz (Mittel)
Great Dane
Japanese Spitz
Karelian Bear Dog
Keeshond
Lhasa Apso
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Toy)
Schipperke
Shar Pei
Shih Tzu
Tibetan Spaniel
Tibetan Terrier
 Xoloitzcuintle

702
704
712
713
720
724
730
732
733
734
736
738
739
740
744
760
756
764
784
794
796
798
799
753
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