

Combined Certificate Of Service and Litter Notification Form Dogs New Zealand, Private Bag 50903, Porirua 5240

A – C	ERTIFICATE	OF	SEF	₹VI	CE														
BREED/	VARIETY													_					
I hereby ce	ertify that													_					
(Dam)																			
was served (Sire)	d by																		
			Dogs	NΖŀ	≺eg N	o:													
1st Servi	ice date					At least o	ne ser		Service te must be										
Signatur	re																		
Signature(Witness to Mating) Address in full:					(All owners of Sire) Address in full:														
Date:								 Da	te:										
	itter got using Artificial							You see	r name, a king detai h this to ha	ddres	s and reede	telephors or th	one nu ie avail	ımber lability	may be g of puppie	iven to	persons		
I/We have	e consent to use this fro	zen se	men	Yes					EBSITE									H	$\overline{}$
No of Stra	aws / Vials / Pellets use	d						Wel	ou do not bsite, wri ormation v	te NC) in	the fol	lowing	j box					
Gestation	PED ON	55 and	d maxin	num c	of 69 da	•			liv	ing t	to be	er of E Litte			l Bitche ed is		ogs	Bi	itches
Breede	r's Name																		
Address	s (IN FULL)																		
Phone						E	Emai	I											
Breede	r's Registered Ken	nel N	ame																
										Men	nber	ship	No.						
that I he	certify that the information reby become bound ime made thereto.																		
Breede	r's Signature																		
				(If	Bitch	is owne	ed joi	ntly, a	all signa	tures	req	uired)							
Tick box ✓	F		(In a In 2		45														
	Fee within 6 Month	s of W	neipin	g - \$	45														
	NZ Dog World Litter N	lotifica	tion (Op	tiona	l) - \$2 0)			Tota	l paid	\$								
	Internet Banking**	DNZ	Account	t 03-0	547-0°	104575-0	00							_ ם	ate Bank	ced	/	/	
	Credit Card Number													_ _ _	xpiry Dat	te	/	/	

^{**} Please ensure paperwork is forwarded within 7 days and enter your membership number in the bank reference field.

NOTES

- 1. This form must accompany or precede the Application for Registration of Dogs form and be accompanied by the current service fee for filing and litter Notification.
- 2. Registration fees are not to be sent with this form unless accompanied by the Dog Registration form. PLEASE NOTE: The Dog Registration fee is in addition to the Litter Notification Service Charge.
- 3. The owner(s) of the sire and a witness to the mating (whether owner of the sire or dam, or a third party) must sign Section A as indicated.
- 4. When the bitch whelps the owner of the bitch at that time (i.e., the breeder) must complete Section B. (Only the breeder may do this).
- 5. Section C used if a Magazine advertisement is required. A separate fee is payable for the advertisement.
- 6. This completed form should be sent to Dogs New Zealand (DNZ) within six months of the date of whelping.
- 7. A litter consists of one or more puppies born at the same parturition. The whelping date of a litter is the date whelping commences.
- 8. All dogs whelped in this litter should be recorded in Section B
- 9. A dog cannot be registered with DNZ unless the Combined Certificate of Service and Litter Notification form has been recorded at DNZ as detailed above.
- 10. Privacy Act: Information contained in and supplied for the purposes of Dogs New Zealand Register of Dogs is public information, available for public search, and information will be disclosed on request.
- 11. For frozen semen requirements please contact this office.

BREED CODES

				LD CODES			
GROUP 1. TOYS		GROUP 2. TERRIERS		GROUP 3. GUNDOGS		GROUP 4. HOUNDS	
Affenpinscher	102	Airedale Terrier	204	American Cocker Spaniel	348	Afghan Hound	404
Australian Silky Terrier	104	American Staffordshire Terrier	209	Brittany	338	Azawakh	406
Bichon Frise	106	American Hairless Terrier	210	Chesapeake Bay Retriever	310	Basenji	408
Biewer Terrier	105	Australian Terrier	208	Clumber Spaniel	340	Basset Fauve de Bretagne	411
Bolognese	107	Bedlington Terrier	212	Cocker Spaniel	344	Basset Hound	412
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel	108	Border Terrier	216	Cesky Fousek	314	Bavarian Mountain Scent Hound	414
Chihuahua (Long Coat)	112	Bull Terrier	220	Curly Coated Retriever	312	Beagle	416
Chihuahua (Smooth Coat)	116	Bull Terrier (Miniature)	224	Bracco Italiano	317	Black & Tan Coonhound	422
Chinese Crested Dog	118	Cesky Terrier	229	Deutsch Langhaar	318	Bluetick Coonhound	421
Coton de Tulear	119	Cairn Terrier	228	English Setter	328	Bloodhound	420
English Toy Terrier (Black & Tan)	120	Dandie Dinmont Terrier	232	English Springer Spaniel	360	Borzoi	424
Griffon Bruxellois	124	Fox Terrier (Smooth)	236	Field Spaniel	349	Cirneco Dell'Etna	425
Havanese	125	Fox Terrier (Wire)	240	Flat-coated Retriever	316	Dachshund (Long Haired)	428
Italian Greyhound	128	German Hunting Terrier	241	German Shorthaired Pointer	304	Dachshund (Smooth Haired)	432
Japanese Chin	132	Glen of Imaal Terrier	242	German Wirehaired Pointer	305	Dachshund (Wire Haired)	436
King Charles Spaniel	136	Irish Terrier	244	Golden Retriever	320	Dachshund (Miniature Long Haired)	440
Lowchen	138	Jack Russell Terrier	245	Gordon Setter	332	Dachshund (Miniature Smooth Haired)	444
Maltese	140	Kerry Blue Terrier	248	Hungarian Vizsla	306	Dachshund (Miniature Wire Haired)	448
Miniature Pinscher	144	Lakeland Terrier	252	Hungarian Wire Haired Vizsla	315	Deerhound	452
Papillon	148	Manchester Terrier	256	Irish Water Spaniel	356	Norwegian Elkhound	456
Pekingese	152	Norfolk Terrier	258	Irish Red & White Setter	339	Finnish Spitz	460
Pomeranian	156	Norwich Terrier	260	Irish Setter	336	Foxhound	464
Pug	160	Parson Russell Terrier	261	Italian Spinone	309	Grand Basset Griffon Vendeen	465
Russian Toy	162	Scottish Terrier	268	Labrador Retriever	324	Greyhound	468
Yorkshire Terrier	164	Sealyham Terrier	272	Lagotto Romagnolo	313	Hamiltonstovare	470
		Skye Terrier	276	Large Munsterlander	307	Harrier	472
		Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier	278	Murray River Retriever	319	Ibizan Hound	474
		Staffordshire Bull Terrier	280	Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever	326	Irish Wolfhound	476
		Tenterfield Terrier	213	Pointer	308	Otter Hound	477
		Welsh Terrier	284	Spanish Water Dog	363	Peruvian Hairless Dog (Small)	491
		West Highland White Terrier	288	Sussex Spaniel	362	Peruvian Hairless Dog (Medium)	490
				Weimaraner	372	Peruvian Hairless Dog (Large)	489
				Weimaraner (Long Haired)	373	Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen	410
				Welsh Springer Spaniel	364	Portugese Podengo Wire Large	481
				Wirehaired Slovakian Pointer	374	Portugese Podengo Wire Medium	482
						Portugese Podengo Wire Miniature	483
						Portugese Podengo Smooth Large	453
						Portugese Podengo Smooth Medium	454
						Portugese Podengo Smooth Miniature	455
						Pharaoh Hound	478
						Redbone Coonhound	487
						Rhodesian Ridgeback	480
						Saluki or Gazelle Hound	484
						Sloughi	486
						Thai Ridgeback Dog	485
						Whippet	488
GROUP 5. WORKING DOGS	504	GROUP 6. UTILITY	627	GROUP 7. NON-SPORTING	702		
		Alcita					

	GPOLID 6 LITH ITV	
504		637
		602
		603
		615
		604
	Boxer	608
	Bullmastiff	616
		617
		618
		620
		619
517	Dobermann	628
518	Dogue de Bordeaux	629
521		634
520	Italian Corso Dog	635
522	Japanese Akita	601
524	Great Swiss Mountain Dog	636
523	Kangal Dog	638
528	Landseer (European Type	621
529	Leonberger	670
530	Mastiff	648
537	Neapolitan Mastiff	650
533	Newfoundland	652
534	Portuguese Water Dog	661
531	Pyrenean Mastiff	667
541	Pyrenean Mountain Dog	668
532	Rottweiler	672
535	Saint Bernard	676
536	Samoyed	680
	Schnauzer	688
		690
554		692
		639
5.0		640
		642
		645
		697
		646
	Yakutian Laika	698
553		
	518 521 520 522 524 523 528 529 530 537 533 534 531 541 532 535 536 538 539	Alaskan Malamute Alaskan Malamute Alaskan Malamute Anatolian Shepherd Dog Bernese Mountain Dog Black Russian Terrier Black Russian Terrier Central Asian Shepherd Dog Central Asian Shepherd Dog Caucasian Shepherd Dog Estrela Mountain Dog Dobermann Bogue de Bordeaux Cerman Pinscher Italian Corso Dog Ladian Corso Dog Amatis Corso

CDOUR 7 NON CROPTING	
GROUP 7. NON-SPORTING	700
Australasian Bosdog	702
Boston Terrier	704
Bulldog	712
Canaan Dog	713
Chow Chow	720
Dalmatian	724
Eurasier	730
French Bulldog	732
German Spitz (Klein)	733
German Spitz (Mittel)	734
Great Dane	736
Japanese Spitz	738
Karelian Bear Dog	739
Keeshond	740
Lhasa Apso	744
Poodle (Miniature)	760
Poodle (Standard)	756
Poodle (Toy)	764
Schipperke	784
Shar Pei	794
Shih Tzu	796
Tibetan Spaniel	798
Tibetan Terrier	799
Xoloitzcuintle	753